
University of Mumbai, Mumbai

B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- B.E. C-Scheme - Sem VII Examination: Winter 2024 Result Decleration Date:16 Jan 2025

42471-Microwave Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42472-Mobile Communication System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,ECL702-Mobile Communication System Laboratory:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ECP701-Major Project-I:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ECL701-

Microwave Engineering Laboratory:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,42473-Efficient Architectures for DSP Algorithms:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42474-Deep Learning:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42475-Cloud Computing and Security:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42476-Big Data

Analytics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42477-Software Defined Radio:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42478-Robotics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42479-5G Technology:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42480-Internet Communication Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42481-

Advanced Digital Signal Processing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42482-Quantum Computing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42483-Product Lifecycle Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42484-Reliability Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42485-Management Information

System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42486-Design of Experiments:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42487-Operation Research:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42488-Cyber Security and Laws:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42489-Disaster Management and Mitigation Measures:  ThUA 80/32

ThCA 20/8 100/0,42490-Energy Audit and Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42491-Development Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,

SEAT NAME OF THE CANDIDATE Paper1 Paper2 Paper3 Paper4 Paper5 RESULT

NO Mother Name Total Total Total Total Total CR C*G 

PRN. CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G SGPA  GRADE  

CENTRE-COLLEGE Paper6 Paper7 Paper8 Paper9 Paper10 Paper11

Total Total Total Total Total Total

CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G

Paper12 Paper13 Paper14 Paper15 Paper16 Paper17

Total Total Total Total Total Total

CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G

1062963 ADAV BHUPESH JAGDISH 42471 42472 42475 42480 42488 Unsuccessful

SIDDHI 19F 10E 29 18F 13E 31 25F 13E 38 32E 9E 41 51E 10E 61 -- --

2021016402301813 3.00 F 0.00 0.00 3.00 F 0.00 0.00 3.00 F 0.00 0.00 3.00 P 4.00 12.00 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 -- --

(385) Jawahar Education Societys Annasaheb Chudaman Patil
College of Engineering, Kharghar

ECL702 ECP701 ECL701

-- 21E 43 -- 20E 41 -- 17E 37

-- 22E 43 -- 21E 41 -- 20E 37

1.00 O 10.00 10.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00 1.00 B 8.00 8.00

Total Credit -- FINAL CGPA -- FINAL GRADE --

1062964 BHOR ROHIT NARAHARI 42471 42472 42475 42480 42488 Unsuccessful

ROHINI 26F 9E 35 24F 12E 36 32E 12E 44 32E 9E 41 52E 8E 60 -- --

2022016402179274 3.00 F 0.00 0.00 3.00 F 0.00 0.00 3.00 P 4.00 12.00 3.00 P 4.00 12.00 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 -- --

(385) Jawahar Education Societys Annasaheb Chudaman Patil
College of Engineering, Kharghar

ECL702 ECP701 ECL701

-- 22E 45 -- 19E 39 -- 17E 39

-- 23E 45 -- 20E 39 -- 22E 39

1.00 O 10.00 10.00 3.00 A 9.00 27.00 1.00 A 9.00 9.00

Total Credit -- FINAL CGPA -- FINAL GRADE --

 / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL;
NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668
 äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC
MARKS             : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100   
GRADE             :   F                    P                    E                    D                    C                    B                    A                    O         
GRADE POINT: 0.00               4.00               5.00               6.00               7.00               8.00               9.00               10.00          

 / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL;
NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668
 äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC
MARKS             : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100   
GRADE             :   F                    P                    E                    D                    C                    B                    A                    O         
GRADE POINT: 0.00               4.00               5.00               6.00               7.00               8.00               9.00               10.00          



University of Mumbai, Mumbai

B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- B.E. C-Scheme - Sem VII Examination: Winter 2024 Result Decleration Date:16 Jan 2025

42471-Microwave Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42472-Mobile Communication System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,ECL702-Mobile Communication System Laboratory:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ECP701-Major Project-I:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ECL701-

Microwave Engineering Laboratory:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,42473-Efficient Architectures for DSP Algorithms:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42474-Deep Learning:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42475-Cloud Computing and Security:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42476-Big Data

Analytics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42477-Software Defined Radio:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42478-Robotics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42479-5G Technology:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42480-Internet Communication Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42481-

Advanced Digital Signal Processing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42482-Quantum Computing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42483-Product Lifecycle Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42484-Reliability Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42485-Management Information

System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42486-Design of Experiments:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42487-Operation Research:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42488-Cyber Security and Laws:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42489-Disaster Management and Mitigation Measures:  ThUA 80/32

ThCA 20/8 100/0,42490-Energy Audit and Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42491-Development Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,

SEAT NAME OF THE CANDIDATE Paper1 Paper2 Paper3 Paper4 Paper5 RESULT

NO Mother Name Total Total Total Total Total CR C*G 

PRN. CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G SGPA  GRADE  

CENTRE-COLLEGE Paper6 Paper7 Paper8 Paper9 Paper10 Paper11

Total Total Total Total Total Total

CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G

Paper12 Paper13 Paper14 Paper15 Paper16 Paper17

Total Total Total Total Total Total

CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G

1062965 DAMBE CHINMAY NISHIKANT 42471 42472 42475 42480 42488 Successful

NISHIGANDHA 34 12 46 40 17 57 38 14 52 60 14 74 65 14 79 7.55 151.00

2022016402178201 3.00 E 5.00 15.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 3.00 B 8.00 24.00 3.00 A 9.00 27.00 7.55 --

(385) Jawahar Education Societys Annasaheb Chudaman Patil
College of Engineering, Kharghar

ECL702 ECP701 ECL701

-- 21 43 -- 20 41 -- 18 38

-- 22 43 -- 21 41 -- 20 38

1.00 O 10.00 10.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00 1.00 A 9.00 9.00

Total Credit 20.00 FINAL CGPA -- FINAL GRADE --

1062966 DEORUKHKAR NIKITESH PRAVIN 42471 42472 42475 42480 42488 Successful

PRANALI 45 14 59 32 16 48 47 15 62 43 14 57 64 13 77 7.45 149.00

2021016402315956 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 3.00 E 5.00 15.00 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 3.00 A 9.00 27.00 7.45 --

(385) Jawahar Education Societys Annasaheb Chudaman Patil
College of Engineering, Kharghar

ECL702 ECP701 ECL701

-- 23 47 -- 23 46 -- 22 43

-- 24 47 -- 23 46 -- 21 43

1.00 O 10.00 10.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00 1.00 O 10.00 10.00

Total Credit 20.00 FINAL CGPA -- FINAL GRADE --

 / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL;
NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668
 äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC
MARKS             : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100   
GRADE             :   F                    P                    E                    D                    C                    B                    A                    O         
GRADE POINT: 0.00               4.00               5.00               6.00               7.00               8.00               9.00               10.00          

 / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL;
NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668
 äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC
MARKS             : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100   
GRADE             :   F                    P                    E                    D                    C                    B                    A                    O         
GRADE POINT: 0.00               4.00               5.00               6.00               7.00               8.00               9.00               10.00          



University of Mumbai, Mumbai

B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- B.E. C-Scheme - Sem VII Examination: Winter 2024 Result Decleration Date:16 Jan 2025

42471-Microwave Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42472-Mobile Communication System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,ECL702-Mobile Communication System Laboratory:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ECP701-Major Project-I:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ECL701-

Microwave Engineering Laboratory:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,42473-Efficient Architectures for DSP Algorithms:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42474-Deep Learning:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42475-Cloud Computing and Security:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42476-Big Data

Analytics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42477-Software Defined Radio:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42478-Robotics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42479-5G Technology:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42480-Internet Communication Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42481-

Advanced Digital Signal Processing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42482-Quantum Computing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42483-Product Lifecycle Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42484-Reliability Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42485-Management Information

System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42486-Design of Experiments:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42487-Operation Research:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42488-Cyber Security and Laws:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42489-Disaster Management and Mitigation Measures:  ThUA 80/32

ThCA 20/8 100/0,42490-Energy Audit and Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42491-Development Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,

SEAT NAME OF THE CANDIDATE Paper1 Paper2 Paper3 Paper4 Paper5 RESULT

NO Mother Name Total Total Total Total Total CR C*G 

PRN. CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G SGPA  GRADE  

CENTRE-COLLEGE Paper6 Paper7 Paper8 Paper9 Paper10 Paper11

Total Total Total Total Total Total

CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G

Paper12 Paper13 Paper14 Paper15 Paper16 Paper17

Total Total Total Total Total Total

CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G

1062967 DEORUKHKAR VIGHNESH PRAVIN 42471 42472 42475 42480 42488 Successful

PRANALI 43 14 57 33 17 50 42 15 57 46 13 59 59 14 73 7.30 146.00

2021016402315917 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 3.00 B 8.00 24.00 7.30 --

(385) Jawahar Education Societys Annasaheb Chudaman Patil
College of Engineering, Kharghar

ECL702 ECP701 ECL701

-- 22 45 -- 23 46 -- 22 43

-- 23 45 -- 23 46 -- 21 43

1.00 O 10.00 10.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00 1.00 O 10.00 10.00

Total Credit 20.00 FINAL CGPA -- FINAL GRADE --

1062968 DHUMAL RITESH MALHARI 42471 42472 42475 42480 42488 Successful

MAYURI 35 8 43 32 16 48 44 14 58 46 16 62 47 8 55 6.70 134.00

2021016402315771 3.00 P 4.00 12.00 3.00 E 5.00 15.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 6.70 --

(385) Jawahar Education Societys Annasaheb Chudaman Patil
College of Engineering, Kharghar

ECL702 ECP701 ECL701

-- 22 45 -- 21 43 -- 18 40

-- 23 45 -- 22 43 -- 22 40

1.00 O 10.00 10.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00 1.00 O 10.00 10.00

Total Credit 20.00 FINAL CGPA -- FINAL GRADE --

 / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL;
NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668
 äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC
MARKS             : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100   
GRADE             :   F                    P                    E                    D                    C                    B                    A                    O         
GRADE POINT: 0.00               4.00               5.00               6.00               7.00               8.00               9.00               10.00          

 / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL;
NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668
 äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC
MARKS             : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100   
GRADE             :   F                    P                    E                    D                    C                    B                    A                    O         
GRADE POINT: 0.00               4.00               5.00               6.00               7.00               8.00               9.00               10.00          



University of Mumbai, Mumbai

B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- B.E. C-Scheme - Sem VII Examination: Winter 2024 Result Decleration Date:16 Jan 2025

42471-Microwave Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42472-Mobile Communication System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,ECL702-Mobile Communication System Laboratory:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ECP701-Major Project-I:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ECL701-

Microwave Engineering Laboratory:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,42473-Efficient Architectures for DSP Algorithms:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42474-Deep Learning:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42475-Cloud Computing and Security:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42476-Big Data

Analytics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42477-Software Defined Radio:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42478-Robotics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42479-5G Technology:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42480-Internet Communication Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42481-

Advanced Digital Signal Processing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42482-Quantum Computing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42483-Product Lifecycle Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42484-Reliability Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42485-Management Information

System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42486-Design of Experiments:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42487-Operation Research:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42488-Cyber Security and Laws:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42489-Disaster Management and Mitigation Measures:  ThUA 80/32

ThCA 20/8 100/0,42490-Energy Audit and Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42491-Development Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,

SEAT NAME OF THE CANDIDATE Paper1 Paper2 Paper3 Paper4 Paper5 RESULT

NO Mother Name Total Total Total Total Total CR C*G 

PRN. CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G SGPA  GRADE  

CENTRE-COLLEGE Paper6 Paper7 Paper8 Paper9 Paper10 Paper11

Total Total Total Total Total Total

CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G

Paper12 Paper13 Paper14 Paper15 Paper16 Paper17

Total Total Total Total Total Total

CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G

1062969 GAIKWAD SWARAJ SATISH 42471 42472 42475 42480 42488 Successful

VIDYA 34 10 44 33 12 45 34 16 50 48 10 58 44 12 56 6.35 127.00

2021016402312714 3.00 P 4.00 12.00 3.00 E 5.00 15.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 6.35 --

(385) Jawahar Education Societys Annasaheb Chudaman Patil
College of Engineering, Kharghar

ECL702 ECP701 ECL701

-- 18 37 -- 20 40 -- 17 37

-- 19 37 -- 20 40 -- 20 37

1.00 B 8.00 8.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00 1.00 B 8.00 8.00

Total Credit 20.00 FINAL CGPA -- FINAL GRADE --

1062970 / GAIKWAD TEJASWINI SURESH 42471 42472 42475 42480 42488 Successful

SUNITA 52 19 71 36 20 56 51 20 71 45 20 65 50 19 69 7.90 158.00

2021016402316437 3.00 B 8.00 24.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 3.00 B 8.00 24.00 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 7.90 --

(385) Jawahar Education Societys Annasaheb Chudaman Patil
College of Engineering, Kharghar

ECL702 ECP701 ECL701

-- 23 47 -- 22 43 -- 23 44

-- 24 47 -- 21 43 -- 21 44

1.00 O 10.00 10.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00 1.00 O 10.00 10.00

Total Credit 20.00 FINAL CGPA -- FINAL GRADE --

 / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL;
NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668
 äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC
MARKS             : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100   
GRADE             :   F                    P                    E                    D                    C                    B                    A                    O         
GRADE POINT: 0.00               4.00               5.00               6.00               7.00               8.00               9.00               10.00          

 / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL;
NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668
 äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC
MARKS             : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100   
GRADE             :   F                    P                    E                    D                    C                    B                    A                    O         
GRADE POINT: 0.00               4.00               5.00               6.00               7.00               8.00               9.00               10.00          



University of Mumbai, Mumbai

B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- B.E. C-Scheme - Sem VII Examination: Winter 2024 Result Decleration Date:16 Jan 2025

42471-Microwave Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42472-Mobile Communication System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,ECL702-Mobile Communication System Laboratory:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ECP701-Major Project-I:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ECL701-

Microwave Engineering Laboratory:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,42473-Efficient Architectures for DSP Algorithms:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42474-Deep Learning:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42475-Cloud Computing and Security:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42476-Big Data

Analytics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42477-Software Defined Radio:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42478-Robotics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42479-5G Technology:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42480-Internet Communication Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42481-

Advanced Digital Signal Processing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42482-Quantum Computing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42483-Product Lifecycle Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42484-Reliability Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42485-Management Information

System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42486-Design of Experiments:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42487-Operation Research:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42488-Cyber Security and Laws:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42489-Disaster Management and Mitigation Measures:  ThUA 80/32

ThCA 20/8 100/0,42490-Energy Audit and Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42491-Development Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,

SEAT NAME OF THE CANDIDATE Paper1 Paper2 Paper3 Paper4 Paper5 RESULT

NO Mother Name Total Total Total Total Total CR C*G 

PRN. CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G SGPA  GRADE  

CENTRE-COLLEGE Paper6 Paper7 Paper8 Paper9 Paper10 Paper11

Total Total Total Total Total Total

CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G

Paper12 Paper13 Paper14 Paper15 Paper16 Paper17

Total Total Total Total Total Total

CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G

1062971 AHMED MOHD ASIF GHARE 42471 42472 42475 42480 42488 Successful

RAZIA 35 11 46 37 17 54 49 15 64 33 11 44 44 12 56 6.70 134.00

2022016402177975 3.00 E 5.00 15.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 3.00 P 4.00 12.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 6.70 --

(385) Jawahar Education Societys Annasaheb Chudaman Patil
College of Engineering, Kharghar

ECL702 ECP701 ECL701

-- 21 43 -- 21 43 -- 19 40

-- 22 43 -- 22 43 -- 21 40

1.00 O 10.00 10.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00 1.00 O 10.00 10.00

Total Credit 20.00 FINAL CGPA -- FINAL GRADE --

1062972 GOD SIDDHARTH RAMESH ARUNA 42471 42472 42475 42480 42488 Successful

ARUNA 44 11 55 38 19 57 57 17 74 55 15 70 56 14 70 7.75 155.00

2021016401250143 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 3.00 B 8.00 24.00 3.00 B 8.00 24.00 3.00 B 8.00 24.00 7.75 --

(385) Jawahar Education Societys Annasaheb Chudaman Patil
College of Engineering, Kharghar

ECL702 ECP701 ECL701

-- 23 47 -- 22 43 -- 18 33

-- 24 47 -- 21 43 -- 15 33

1.00 O 10.00 10.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00 1.00 C 7.00 7.00

Total Credit 20.00 FINAL CGPA -- FINAL GRADE --

 / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL;
NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668
 äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC
MARKS             : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100   
GRADE             :   F                    P                    E                    D                    C                    B                    A                    O         
GRADE POINT: 0.00               4.00               5.00               6.00               7.00               8.00               9.00               10.00          

 / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL;
NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668
 äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC
MARKS             : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100   
GRADE             :   F                    P                    E                    D                    C                    B                    A                    O         
GRADE POINT: 0.00               4.00               5.00               6.00               7.00               8.00               9.00               10.00          



University of Mumbai, Mumbai

B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- B.E. C-Scheme - Sem VII Examination: Winter 2024 Result Decleration Date:16 Jan 2025

42471-Microwave Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42472-Mobile Communication System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,ECL702-Mobile Communication System Laboratory:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ECP701-Major Project-I:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ECL701-

Microwave Engineering Laboratory:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,42473-Efficient Architectures for DSP Algorithms:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42474-Deep Learning:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42475-Cloud Computing and Security:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42476-Big Data

Analytics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42477-Software Defined Radio:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42478-Robotics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42479-5G Technology:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42480-Internet Communication Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42481-

Advanced Digital Signal Processing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42482-Quantum Computing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42483-Product Lifecycle Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42484-Reliability Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42485-Management Information

System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42486-Design of Experiments:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42487-Operation Research:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42488-Cyber Security and Laws:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42489-Disaster Management and Mitigation Measures:  ThUA 80/32

ThCA 20/8 100/0,42490-Energy Audit and Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42491-Development Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,

SEAT NAME OF THE CANDIDATE Paper1 Paper2 Paper3 Paper4 Paper5 RESULT

NO Mother Name Total Total Total Total Total CR C*G 

PRN. CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G SGPA  GRADE  

CENTRE-COLLEGE Paper6 Paper7 Paper8 Paper9 Paper10 Paper11

Total Total Total Total Total Total

CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G

Paper12 Paper13 Paper14 Paper15 Paper16 Paper17

Total Total Total Total Total Total

CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G

1062973 GURAV RUSHAB RAVINDRA 42471 42472 42475 42480 42488 Successful

RUSHALI 42 9 51 32 17 49 46 13 59 32 12 44 46 8 54 6.35 127.00

2022016402178916 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 3.00 E 5.00 15.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 3.00 P 4.00 12.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 6.35 --

(385) Jawahar Education Societys Annasaheb Chudaman Patil
College of Engineering, Kharghar

ECL702 ECP701 ECL701

-- 17 35 -- 23 45 -- 17 37

-- 18 35 -- 22 45 -- 20 37

1.00 B 8.00 8.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00 1.00 B 8.00 8.00

Total Credit 20.00 FINAL CGPA -- FINAL GRADE --

1062974 ABHIJEET PRAKASH KADAM 42471 42472 42475 42480 42488 Unsuccessful

ANITA 23F 9E 32 33E 17E 50 55E 16E 71 52E 13E 65 35E 14E 49 -- --

2021016400340896 3.00 F 0.00 0.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 3.00 B 8.00 24.00 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 3.00 E 5.00 15.00 -- --

(385) Jawahar Education Societys Annasaheb Chudaman Patil
College of Engineering, Kharghar

ECL702 ECP701 ECL701

-- 20E 41 -- 20E 40 -- 19E 38

-- 21E 41 -- 20E 40 -- 19E 38

1.00 O 10.00 10.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00 1.00 A 9.00 9.00

Total Credit -- FINAL CGPA -- FINAL GRADE --

 / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL;
NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668
 äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC
MARKS             : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100   
GRADE             :   F                    P                    E                    D                    C                    B                    A                    O         
GRADE POINT: 0.00               4.00               5.00               6.00               7.00               8.00               9.00               10.00          

 / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL;
NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668
 äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC
MARKS             : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100   
GRADE             :   F                    P                    E                    D                    C                    B                    A                    O         
GRADE POINT: 0.00               4.00               5.00               6.00               7.00               8.00               9.00               10.00          



University of Mumbai, Mumbai

B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- B.E. C-Scheme - Sem VII Examination: Winter 2024 Result Decleration Date:16 Jan 2025

42471-Microwave Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42472-Mobile Communication System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,ECL702-Mobile Communication System Laboratory:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ECP701-Major Project-I:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ECL701-

Microwave Engineering Laboratory:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,42473-Efficient Architectures for DSP Algorithms:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42474-Deep Learning:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42475-Cloud Computing and Security:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42476-Big Data

Analytics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42477-Software Defined Radio:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42478-Robotics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42479-5G Technology:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42480-Internet Communication Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42481-

Advanced Digital Signal Processing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42482-Quantum Computing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42483-Product Lifecycle Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42484-Reliability Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42485-Management Information

System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42486-Design of Experiments:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42487-Operation Research:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42488-Cyber Security and Laws:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42489-Disaster Management and Mitigation Measures:  ThUA 80/32

ThCA 20/8 100/0,42490-Energy Audit and Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42491-Development Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,

SEAT NAME OF THE CANDIDATE Paper1 Paper2 Paper3 Paper4 Paper5 RESULT

NO Mother Name Total Total Total Total Total CR C*G 

PRN. CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G SGPA  GRADE  

CENTRE-COLLEGE Paper6 Paper7 Paper8 Paper9 Paper10 Paper11

Total Total Total Total Total Total

CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G

Paper12 Paper13 Paper14 Paper15 Paper16 Paper17

Total Total Total Total Total Total

CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G

1062975 / KADAM DEEPALI VINAYAK NAMRATA 42471 42472 42475 42480 42488 Successful

NAMRATA 34 10 44 38 17 55 47 15 62 55 13 68 63 11 74 7.30 146.00

2022016402179297 3.00 P 4.00 12.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 3.00 B 8.00 24.00 7.30 --

(385) Jawahar Education Societys Annasaheb Chudaman Patil
College of Engineering, Kharghar

ECL702 ECP701 ECL701

-- 22 45 -- 21 43 -- 21 45

-- 23 45 -- 22 43 -- 24 45

1.00 O 10.00 10.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00 1.00 O 10.00 10.00

Total Credit 20.00 FINAL CGPA -- FINAL GRADE --

1062976 / KADAM MAITHILI PRAKASH 42471 42472 42475 42480 42488 Successful

PREETI 42 12 54 40 19 59 46 18 64 56 16 72 68 17 85 7.90 158.00

2021016402303305 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 3.00 B 8.00 24.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00 7.90 --

(385) Jawahar Education Societys Annasaheb Chudaman Patil
College of Engineering, Kharghar

ECL702 ECP701 ECL701

-- 23 47 -- 19 39 -- 21 43

-- 24 47 -- 20 39 -- 22 43

1.00 O 10.00 10.00 3.00 A 9.00 27.00 1.00 O 10.00 10.00

Total Credit 20.00 FINAL CGPA -- FINAL GRADE --

 / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL;
NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668
 äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC
MARKS             : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100   
GRADE             :   F                    P                    E                    D                    C                    B                    A                    O         
GRADE POINT: 0.00               4.00               5.00               6.00               7.00               8.00               9.00               10.00          

 / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL;
NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668
 äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC
MARKS             : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100   
GRADE             :   F                    P                    E                    D                    C                    B                    A                    O         
GRADE POINT: 0.00               4.00               5.00               6.00               7.00               8.00               9.00               10.00          



University of Mumbai, Mumbai

B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- B.E. C-Scheme - Sem VII Examination: Winter 2024 Result Decleration Date:16 Jan 2025

42471-Microwave Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42472-Mobile Communication System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,ECL702-Mobile Communication System Laboratory:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ECP701-Major Project-I:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ECL701-

Microwave Engineering Laboratory:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,42473-Efficient Architectures for DSP Algorithms:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42474-Deep Learning:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42475-Cloud Computing and Security:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42476-Big Data

Analytics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42477-Software Defined Radio:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42478-Robotics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42479-5G Technology:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42480-Internet Communication Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42481-

Advanced Digital Signal Processing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42482-Quantum Computing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42483-Product Lifecycle Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42484-Reliability Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42485-Management Information

System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42486-Design of Experiments:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42487-Operation Research:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42488-Cyber Security and Laws:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42489-Disaster Management and Mitigation Measures:  ThUA 80/32

ThCA 20/8 100/0,42490-Energy Audit and Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42491-Development Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,

SEAT NAME OF THE CANDIDATE Paper1 Paper2 Paper3 Paper4 Paper5 RESULT

NO Mother Name Total Total Total Total Total CR C*G 

PRN. CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G SGPA  GRADE  

CENTRE-COLLEGE Paper6 Paper7 Paper8 Paper9 Paper10 Paper11

Total Total Total Total Total Total

CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G

Paper12 Paper13 Paper14 Paper15 Paper16 Paper17

Total Total Total Total Total Total

CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G

1062977 KADAV KUMAR RAVINDRA 42471 42472 42475 42480 42488 Successful

RESHMA 25* 8 33 35 18 53 37 15 52 41 12 53 40 10 50 6.45 129.00

2021016402335357 3.00 P 4.00 12.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 6.45 --

(385) Jawahar Education Societys Annasaheb Chudaman Patil
College of Engineering, Kharghar

ECL702 ECP701 ECL701

-- 21 43 -- 20 39 -- 18 37

-- 22 43 -- 19 39 -- 19 37

1.00 O 10.00 10.00 3.00 A 9.00 27.00 1.00 B 8.00 8.00

Total Credit 20.00 FINAL CGPA -- FINAL GRADE --

1062978 KAMBALI SIDDHESH SUDAM 42471 42472 42475 42480 42488 Successful

SUHASINI 35 8 43 33 15 48 34 12 46 34 12 46 39 11 50 6.25 125.00

2022016402176361 3.00 P 4.00 12.00 3.00 E 5.00 15.00 3.00 E 5.00 15.00 3.00 E 5.00 15.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 6.25 --

(385) Jawahar Education Societys Annasaheb Chudaman Patil
College of Engineering, Kharghar

ECL702 ECP701 ECL701

-- 22 45 -- 21 42 -- 21 40

-- 23 45 -- 21 42 -- 19 40

1.00 O 10.00 10.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00 1.00 O 10.00 10.00

Total Credit 20.00 FINAL CGPA -- FINAL GRADE --

 / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL;
NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668
 äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC
MARKS             : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100   
GRADE             :   F                    P                    E                    D                    C                    B                    A                    O         
GRADE POINT: 0.00               4.00               5.00               6.00               7.00               8.00               9.00               10.00          

 / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL;
NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668
 äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC
MARKS             : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100   
GRADE             :   F                    P                    E                    D                    C                    B                    A                    O         
GRADE POINT: 0.00               4.00               5.00               6.00               7.00               8.00               9.00               10.00          



University of Mumbai, Mumbai

B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- B.E. C-Scheme - Sem VII Examination: Winter 2024 Result Decleration Date:16 Jan 2025

42471-Microwave Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42472-Mobile Communication System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,ECL702-Mobile Communication System Laboratory:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ECP701-Major Project-I:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ECL701-

Microwave Engineering Laboratory:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,42473-Efficient Architectures for DSP Algorithms:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42474-Deep Learning:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42475-Cloud Computing and Security:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42476-Big Data

Analytics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42477-Software Defined Radio:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42478-Robotics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42479-5G Technology:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42480-Internet Communication Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42481-

Advanced Digital Signal Processing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42482-Quantum Computing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42483-Product Lifecycle Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42484-Reliability Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42485-Management Information

System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42486-Design of Experiments:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42487-Operation Research:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42488-Cyber Security and Laws:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42489-Disaster Management and Mitigation Measures:  ThUA 80/32

ThCA 20/8 100/0,42490-Energy Audit and Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42491-Development Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,

SEAT NAME OF THE CANDIDATE Paper1 Paper2 Paper3 Paper4 Paper5 RESULT

NO Mother Name Total Total Total Total Total CR C*G 

PRN. CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G SGPA  GRADE  

CENTRE-COLLEGE Paper6 Paper7 Paper8 Paper9 Paper10 Paper11

Total Total Total Total Total Total

CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G

Paper12 Paper13 Paper14 Paper15 Paper16 Paper17

Total Total Total Total Total Total

CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G

1062979 KAPSE SHUBHAM SUNIL 42471 42472 42475 42480 42488 Successful

SUPRIYA 32 8 40 38 14 52 54 16 70 57 13 70 57 14 71 7.45 149.00

2022016402171897 3.00 P 4.00 12.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 3.00 B 8.00 24.00 3.00 B 8.00 24.00 3.00 B 8.00 24.00 7.45 --

(385) Jawahar Education Societys Annasaheb Chudaman Patil
College of Engineering, Kharghar

ECL702 ECP701 ECL701

-- 19 39 -- 21 42 -- 18 37

-- 20 39 -- 21 42 -- 19 37

1.00 A 9.00 9.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00 1.00 B 8.00 8.00

Total Credit 20.00 FINAL CGPA -- FINAL GRADE --

1062980 KATHARA JEET RAJESH 42471 42472 42475 42480 42488 Successful

VANITA 41 11 52 46 19 65 57 19 76 57 17 74 72 18 90 8.40 168.00

2021016402301202 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 3.00 A 9.00 27.00 3.00 B 8.00 24.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00 8.40 --

(385) Jawahar Education Societys Annasaheb Chudaman Patil
College of Engineering, Kharghar

ECL702 ECP701 ECL701

-- 23 47 -- 22 43 -- 19 37

-- 24 47 -- 21 43 -- 18 37

1.00 O 10.00 10.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00 1.00 B 8.00 8.00

Total Credit 20.00 FINAL CGPA -- FINAL GRADE --

 / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL;
NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668
 äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC
MARKS             : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100   
GRADE             :   F                    P                    E                    D                    C                    B                    A                    O         
GRADE POINT: 0.00               4.00               5.00               6.00               7.00               8.00               9.00               10.00          

 / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL;
NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668
 äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC
MARKS             : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100   
GRADE             :   F                    P                    E                    D                    C                    B                    A                    O         
GRADE POINT: 0.00               4.00               5.00               6.00               7.00               8.00               9.00               10.00          



University of Mumbai, Mumbai

B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- B.E. C-Scheme - Sem VII Examination: Winter 2024 Result Decleration Date:16 Jan 2025

42471-Microwave Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42472-Mobile Communication System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,ECL702-Mobile Communication System Laboratory:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ECP701-Major Project-I:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ECL701-

Microwave Engineering Laboratory:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,42473-Efficient Architectures for DSP Algorithms:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42474-Deep Learning:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42475-Cloud Computing and Security:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42476-Big Data

Analytics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42477-Software Defined Radio:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42478-Robotics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42479-5G Technology:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42480-Internet Communication Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42481-

Advanced Digital Signal Processing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42482-Quantum Computing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42483-Product Lifecycle Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42484-Reliability Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42485-Management Information

System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42486-Design of Experiments:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42487-Operation Research:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42488-Cyber Security and Laws:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42489-Disaster Management and Mitigation Measures:  ThUA 80/32

ThCA 20/8 100/0,42490-Energy Audit and Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42491-Development Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,

SEAT NAME OF THE CANDIDATE Paper1 Paper2 Paper3 Paper4 Paper5 RESULT

NO Mother Name Total Total Total Total Total CR C*G 

PRN. CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G SGPA  GRADE  

CENTRE-COLLEGE Paper6 Paper7 Paper8 Paper9 Paper10 Paper11

Total Total Total Total Total Total

CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G

Paper12 Paper13 Paper14 Paper15 Paper16 Paper17

Total Total Total Total Total Total

CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G

1062981 KHADE AKSHAY SHIVAJI 42471 42472 42475 42480 42488 Unsuccessful

ARCHANA 21F 9E 30 32E 14E 46 32E 11E 43 24F 12E 36 45E 10E 55 -- --

2022016402177952 3.00 F 0.00 0.00 3.00 E 5.00 15.00 3.00 P 4.00 12.00 3.00 F 0.00 0.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 -- --

(385) Jawahar Education Societys Annasaheb Chudaman Patil
College of Engineering, Kharghar

ECL702 ECP701 ECL701

-- 21E 43 -- 19E 39 -- 18E 39

-- 22E 43 -- 20E 39 -- 21E 39

1.00 O 10.00 10.00 3.00 A 9.00 27.00 1.00 A 9.00 9.00

Total Credit -- FINAL CGPA -- FINAL GRADE --

1062982 KHANDEKAR AJAY DNYANESHWAR 42471 42472 42475 42480 42488 Successful

VARSHA KHANDEKAR 52 10 62 35 15 50 33 16 49 45 15 60 47 13 60 7.25 145.00

2021016402307485 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 3.00 E 5.00 15.00 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 7.25 --

(385) Jawahar Education Societys Annasaheb Chudaman Patil
College of Engineering, Kharghar

ECL702 ECP701 ECL701

-- 22 45 -- 21 43 -- 19 38

-- 23 45 -- 22 43 -- 19 38

1.00 O 10.00 10.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00 1.00 A 9.00 9.00

Total Credit 20.00 FINAL CGPA -- FINAL GRADE --

 / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL;
NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668
 äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC
MARKS             : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100   
GRADE             :   F                    P                    E                    D                    C                    B                    A                    O         
GRADE POINT: 0.00               4.00               5.00               6.00               7.00               8.00               9.00               10.00          

 / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL;
NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668
 äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC
MARKS             : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100   
GRADE             :   F                    P                    E                    D                    C                    B                    A                    O         
GRADE POINT: 0.00               4.00               5.00               6.00               7.00               8.00               9.00               10.00          



University of Mumbai, Mumbai

B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- B.E. C-Scheme - Sem VII Examination: Winter 2024 Result Decleration Date:16 Jan 2025

42471-Microwave Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42472-Mobile Communication System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,ECL702-Mobile Communication System Laboratory:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ECP701-Major Project-I:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ECL701-

Microwave Engineering Laboratory:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,42473-Efficient Architectures for DSP Algorithms:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42474-Deep Learning:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42475-Cloud Computing and Security:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42476-Big Data

Analytics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42477-Software Defined Radio:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42478-Robotics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42479-5G Technology:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42480-Internet Communication Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42481-

Advanced Digital Signal Processing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42482-Quantum Computing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42483-Product Lifecycle Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42484-Reliability Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42485-Management Information

System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42486-Design of Experiments:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42487-Operation Research:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42488-Cyber Security and Laws:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42489-Disaster Management and Mitigation Measures:  ThUA 80/32

ThCA 20/8 100/0,42490-Energy Audit and Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42491-Development Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,

SEAT NAME OF THE CANDIDATE Paper1 Paper2 Paper3 Paper4 Paper5 RESULT

NO Mother Name Total Total Total Total Total CR C*G 

PRN. CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G SGPA  GRADE  

CENTRE-COLLEGE Paper6 Paper7 Paper8 Paper9 Paper10 Paper11

Total Total Total Total Total Total

CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G

Paper12 Paper13 Paper14 Paper15 Paper16 Paper17

Total Total Total Total Total Total

CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G

1062983 LATAKE RUGVED VITTHAL 42471 42472 42475 42480 42488 Successful

SUSHAMA 32 13 45 32 15 47 43 16 59 28* 12 40 55 11 66 6.55 131.00

2021016402315643 3.00 E 5.00 15.00 3.00 E 5.00 15.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 3.00 P 4.00 12.00 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 6.55 --

(385) Jawahar Education Societys Annasaheb Chudaman Patil
College of Engineering, Kharghar

ECL702 ECP701 ECL701

-- 22 45 -- 20 41 -- 19 40

-- 23 45 -- 21 41 -- 21 40

1.00 O 10.00 10.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00 1.00 O 10.00 10.00

Total Credit 20.00 FINAL CGPA -- FINAL GRADE --

1062984 MAGARE PRAJWAL ASHOK 42471 42472 42475 42480 42488 Successful

KAMAL 35 9 44 32 14 46 37 13 50 48 13 61 61 11 72 6.80 136.00

2022016402177944 3.00 P 4.00 12.00 3.00 E 5.00 15.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 3.00 B 8.00 24.00 6.80 --

(385) Jawahar Education Societys Annasaheb Chudaman Patil
College of Engineering, Kharghar

ECL702 ECP701 ECL701

-- 22 45 -- 19 38 -- 19 39

-- 23 45 -- 19 38 -- 20 39

1.00 O 10.00 10.00 3.00 A 9.00 27.00 1.00 A 9.00 9.00

Total Credit 20.00 FINAL CGPA -- FINAL GRADE --

 / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL;
NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668
 äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC
MARKS             : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100   
GRADE             :   F                    P                    E                    D                    C                    B                    A                    O         
GRADE POINT: 0.00               4.00               5.00               6.00               7.00               8.00               9.00               10.00          

 / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL;
NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668
 äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC
MARKS             : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100   
GRADE             :   F                    P                    E                    D                    C                    B                    A                    O         
GRADE POINT: 0.00               4.00               5.00               6.00               7.00               8.00               9.00               10.00          



University of Mumbai, Mumbai

B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- B.E. C-Scheme - Sem VII Examination: Winter 2024 Result Decleration Date:16 Jan 2025

42471-Microwave Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42472-Mobile Communication System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,ECL702-Mobile Communication System Laboratory:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ECP701-Major Project-I:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ECL701-

Microwave Engineering Laboratory:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,42473-Efficient Architectures for DSP Algorithms:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42474-Deep Learning:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42475-Cloud Computing and Security:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42476-Big Data

Analytics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42477-Software Defined Radio:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42478-Robotics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42479-5G Technology:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42480-Internet Communication Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42481-

Advanced Digital Signal Processing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42482-Quantum Computing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42483-Product Lifecycle Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42484-Reliability Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42485-Management Information

System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42486-Design of Experiments:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42487-Operation Research:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42488-Cyber Security and Laws:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42489-Disaster Management and Mitigation Measures:  ThUA 80/32

ThCA 20/8 100/0,42490-Energy Audit and Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42491-Development Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,

SEAT NAME OF THE CANDIDATE Paper1 Paper2 Paper3 Paper4 Paper5 RESULT

NO Mother Name Total Total Total Total Total CR C*G 

PRN. CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G SGPA  GRADE  

CENTRE-COLLEGE Paper6 Paper7 Paper8 Paper9 Paper10 Paper11

Total Total Total Total Total Total

CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G

Paper12 Paper13 Paper14 Paper15 Paper16 Paper17

Total Total Total Total Total Total

CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G

1062985 YASH SANTOSH MAHAMUNI 42471 42472 42475 42480 42488 Unsuccessful

CHANDRAKALA 22F 4F 26 32E 16E 48 18F 15E 33 32E 12E 44 36E 12E 48 -- --

2022016402178182 3.00 F 0.00 0.00 3.00 E 5.00 15.00 3.00 F 0.00 0.00 3.00 P 4.00 12.00 3.00 E 5.00 15.00 -- --

(385) Jawahar Education Societys Annasaheb Chudaman Patil
College of Engineering, Kharghar

ECL702 ECP701 ECL701

-- 18E 37 -- 20E 41 -- 17E 31

-- 19E 37 -- 21E 41 -- 14E 31

1.00 B 8.00 8.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00 1.00 C 7.00 7.00

Total Credit -- FINAL CGPA -- FINAL GRADE --

1062986 MHATRE JAY MAHESH 42471 42472 42475 42480 42488 Successful

PRITI 52 11 63 43 19 62 51 17 68 48 16 64 68 13 81 8.20 164.00

2022016402171866 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00 8.20 --

(385) Jawahar Education Societys Annasaheb Chudaman Patil
College of Engineering, Kharghar

ECL702 ECP701 ECL701

-- 22 45 -- 22 43 -- 22 44

-- 23 45 -- 21 43 -- 22 44

1.00 O 10.00 10.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00 1.00 O 10.00 10.00

Total Credit 20.00 FINAL CGPA -- FINAL GRADE --

 / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL;
NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668
 äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC
MARKS             : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100   
GRADE             :   F                    P                    E                    D                    C                    B                    A                    O         
GRADE POINT: 0.00               4.00               5.00               6.00               7.00               8.00               9.00               10.00          

 / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL;
NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668
 äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC
MARKS             : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100   
GRADE             :   F                    P                    E                    D                    C                    B                    A                    O         
GRADE POINT: 0.00               4.00               5.00               6.00               7.00               8.00               9.00               10.00          



University of Mumbai, Mumbai

B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- B.E. C-Scheme - Sem VII Examination: Winter 2024 Result Decleration Date:16 Jan 2025

42471-Microwave Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42472-Mobile Communication System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,ECL702-Mobile Communication System Laboratory:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ECP701-Major Project-I:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ECL701-

Microwave Engineering Laboratory:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,42473-Efficient Architectures for DSP Algorithms:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42474-Deep Learning:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42475-Cloud Computing and Security:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42476-Big Data

Analytics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42477-Software Defined Radio:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42478-Robotics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42479-5G Technology:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42480-Internet Communication Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42481-

Advanced Digital Signal Processing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42482-Quantum Computing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42483-Product Lifecycle Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42484-Reliability Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42485-Management Information

System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42486-Design of Experiments:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42487-Operation Research:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42488-Cyber Security and Laws:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42489-Disaster Management and Mitigation Measures:  ThUA 80/32

ThCA 20/8 100/0,42490-Energy Audit and Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42491-Development Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,

SEAT NAME OF THE CANDIDATE Paper1 Paper2 Paper3 Paper4 Paper5 RESULT

NO Mother Name Total Total Total Total Total CR C*G 

PRN. CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G SGPA  GRADE  

CENTRE-COLLEGE Paper6 Paper7 Paper8 Paper9 Paper10 Paper11

Total Total Total Total Total Total

CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G

Paper12 Paper13 Paper14 Paper15 Paper16 Paper17

Total Total Total Total Total Total

CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G

1062987 MHATRE VEDANG MANGESH 42471 42472 42475 42480 42488 Successful

VANDANA 33 10 43 33 18 51 62 14 76 43 13 56 63 12 75 7.50 150.00

2021016402299793 3.00 P 4.00 12.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 3.00 A 9.00 27.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 3.00 A 9.00 27.00 7.50 --

(385) Jawahar Education Societys Annasaheb Chudaman Patil
College of Engineering, Kharghar

ECL702 ECP701 ECL701

-- 22 45 -- 21 43 -- 18 36

-- 23 45 -- 22 43 -- 18 36

1.00 O 10.00 10.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00 1.00 B 8.00 8.00

Total Credit 20.00 FINAL CGPA -- FINAL GRADE --

1062988 MISHRA SHIVAM SATISHKUMAR 42471 42472 42475 42480 42488 Successful

SANGEETA 32 9 41 40 17 57 47 14 61 41 13 54 66 12 78 7.20 144.00

2022016402178313 3.00 P 4.00 12.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 3.00 A 9.00 27.00 7.20 --

(385) Jawahar Education Societys Annasaheb Chudaman Patil
College of Engineering, Kharghar

ECL702 ECP701 ECL701

-- 23 46 -- 23 45 -- 17 37

-- 23 46 -- 22 45 -- 20 37

1.00 O 10.00 10.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00 1.00 B 8.00 8.00

Total Credit 20.00 FINAL CGPA -- FINAL GRADE --

 / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL;
NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668
 äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC
MARKS             : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100   
GRADE             :   F                    P                    E                    D                    C                    B                    A                    O         
GRADE POINT: 0.00               4.00               5.00               6.00               7.00               8.00               9.00               10.00          

 / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL;
NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668
 äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC
MARKS             : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100   
GRADE             :   F                    P                    E                    D                    C                    B                    A                    O         
GRADE POINT: 0.00               4.00               5.00               6.00               7.00               8.00               9.00               10.00          



University of Mumbai, Mumbai

B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- B.E. C-Scheme - Sem VII Examination: Winter 2024 Result Decleration Date:16 Jan 2025

42471-Microwave Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42472-Mobile Communication System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,ECL702-Mobile Communication System Laboratory:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ECP701-Major Project-I:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ECL701-

Microwave Engineering Laboratory:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,42473-Efficient Architectures for DSP Algorithms:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42474-Deep Learning:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42475-Cloud Computing and Security:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42476-Big Data

Analytics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42477-Software Defined Radio:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42478-Robotics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42479-5G Technology:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42480-Internet Communication Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42481-

Advanced Digital Signal Processing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42482-Quantum Computing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42483-Product Lifecycle Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42484-Reliability Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42485-Management Information

System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42486-Design of Experiments:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42487-Operation Research:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42488-Cyber Security and Laws:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42489-Disaster Management and Mitigation Measures:  ThUA 80/32

ThCA 20/8 100/0,42490-Energy Audit and Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42491-Development Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,

SEAT NAME OF THE CANDIDATE Paper1 Paper2 Paper3 Paper4 Paper5 RESULT

NO Mother Name Total Total Total Total Total CR C*G 

PRN. CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G SGPA  GRADE  

CENTRE-COLLEGE Paper6 Paper7 Paper8 Paper9 Paper10 Paper11

Total Total Total Total Total Total

CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G

Paper12 Paper13 Paper14 Paper15 Paper16 Paper17

Total Total Total Total Total Total

CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G

1062989 MISHRA SUNNY KAUSHAL 42471 42472 42475 42480 42488 Successful

MALA MISHRA 36 10 46 34 9 43 46 17 63 68 14 82 70 16 86 7.80 156.00

2021016402312656 3.00 E 5.00 15.00 3.00 P 4.00 12.00 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00 7.80 --

(385) Jawahar Education Societys Annasaheb Chudaman Patil
College of Engineering, Kharghar

ECL702 ECP701 ECL701

-- 18 37 -- 21 43 -- 19 40

-- 19 37 -- 22 43 -- 21 40

1.00 B 8.00 8.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00 1.00 O 10.00 10.00

Total Credit 20.00 FINAL CGPA -- FINAL GRADE --

1062990 NAIR ROHIT RAJENDRAN 42471 42472 42475 42480 42488 Successful

LEENA 32 11 43 40 18 58 34 16 50 52 15 67 63 14 77 7.20 144.00

2021016402316035 3.00 P 4.00 12.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 3.00 A 9.00 27.00 7.20 --

(385) Jawahar Education Societys Annasaheb Chudaman Patil
College of Engineering, Kharghar

ECL702 ECP701 ECL701

-- 22 45 -- 20 42 -- 18 36

-- 23 45 -- 22 42 -- 18 36

1.00 O 10.00 10.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00 1.00 B 8.00 8.00

Total Credit 20.00 FINAL CGPA -- FINAL GRADE --

 / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL;
NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668
 äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC
MARKS             : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100   
GRADE             :   F                    P                    E                    D                    C                    B                    A                    O         
GRADE POINT: 0.00               4.00               5.00               6.00               7.00               8.00               9.00               10.00          

 / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL;
NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668
 äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC
MARKS             : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100   
GRADE             :   F                    P                    E                    D                    C                    B                    A                    O         
GRADE POINT: 0.00               4.00               5.00               6.00               7.00               8.00               9.00               10.00          



University of Mumbai, Mumbai

B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- B.E. C-Scheme - Sem VII Examination: Winter 2024 Result Decleration Date:16 Jan 2025

42471-Microwave Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42472-Mobile Communication System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,ECL702-Mobile Communication System Laboratory:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ECP701-Major Project-I:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ECL701-

Microwave Engineering Laboratory:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,42473-Efficient Architectures for DSP Algorithms:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42474-Deep Learning:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42475-Cloud Computing and Security:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42476-Big Data

Analytics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42477-Software Defined Radio:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42478-Robotics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42479-5G Technology:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42480-Internet Communication Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42481-

Advanced Digital Signal Processing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42482-Quantum Computing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42483-Product Lifecycle Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42484-Reliability Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42485-Management Information

System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42486-Design of Experiments:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42487-Operation Research:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42488-Cyber Security and Laws:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42489-Disaster Management and Mitigation Measures:  ThUA 80/32

ThCA 20/8 100/0,42490-Energy Audit and Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42491-Development Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,

SEAT NAME OF THE CANDIDATE Paper1 Paper2 Paper3 Paper4 Paper5 RESULT

NO Mother Name Total Total Total Total Total CR C*G 

PRN. CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G SGPA  GRADE  

CENTRE-COLLEGE Paper6 Paper7 Paper8 Paper9 Paper10 Paper11

Total Total Total Total Total Total

CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G

Paper12 Paper13 Paper14 Paper15 Paper16 Paper17

Total Total Total Total Total Total

CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G

1062991 NAKHWA SAUD IQBAL 42471 42472 42475 42480 42488 Unsuccessful

NAEEMA 13F 10E 23 20F 15E 35 20F 12E 32 32E 9E 41 32E 11E 43 -- --

2022016402178336 3.00 F 0.00 0.00 3.00 F 0.00 0.00 3.00 F 0.00 0.00 3.00 P 4.00 12.00 3.00 P 4.00 12.00 -- --

(385) Jawahar Education Societys Annasaheb Chudaman Patil
College of Engineering, Kharghar

ECL702 ECP701 ECL701

-- 21E 43 -- 21E 43 -- 17E 39

-- 22E 43 -- 22E 43 -- 22E 39

1.00 O 10.00 10.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00 1.00 A 9.00 9.00

Total Credit -- FINAL CGPA -- FINAL GRADE --

1062992 PAGARE BHAVESH BABA 42471 42472 42475 42480 42488 Successful

DROPADI 32 10 42 37 15 52 47 16 63 35 14 49 46 11 57 6.50 130.00

2022016402178224 3.00 P 4.00 12.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 3.00 E 5.00 15.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 6.50 --

(385) Jawahar Education Societys Annasaheb Chudaman Patil
College of Engineering, Kharghar

ECL702 ECP701 ECL701

-- 22 45 -- 19 38 -- 18 38

-- 23 45 -- 19 38 -- 20 38

1.00 O 10.00 10.00 3.00 A 9.00 27.00 1.00 A 9.00 9.00

Total Credit 20.00 FINAL CGPA -- FINAL GRADE --

 / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL;
NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668
 äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC
MARKS             : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100   
GRADE             :   F                    P                    E                    D                    C                    B                    A                    O         
GRADE POINT: 0.00               4.00               5.00               6.00               7.00               8.00               9.00               10.00          

 / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL;
NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668
 äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC
MARKS             : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100   
GRADE             :   F                    P                    E                    D                    C                    B                    A                    O         
GRADE POINT: 0.00               4.00               5.00               6.00               7.00               8.00               9.00               10.00          



University of Mumbai, Mumbai

B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- B.E. C-Scheme - Sem VII Examination: Winter 2024 Result Decleration Date:16 Jan 2025

42471-Microwave Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42472-Mobile Communication System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,ECL702-Mobile Communication System Laboratory:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ECP701-Major Project-I:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ECL701-

Microwave Engineering Laboratory:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,42473-Efficient Architectures for DSP Algorithms:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42474-Deep Learning:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42475-Cloud Computing and Security:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42476-Big Data

Analytics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42477-Software Defined Radio:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42478-Robotics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42479-5G Technology:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42480-Internet Communication Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42481-

Advanced Digital Signal Processing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42482-Quantum Computing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42483-Product Lifecycle Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42484-Reliability Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42485-Management Information

System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42486-Design of Experiments:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42487-Operation Research:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42488-Cyber Security and Laws:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42489-Disaster Management and Mitigation Measures:  ThUA 80/32

ThCA 20/8 100/0,42490-Energy Audit and Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42491-Development Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,

SEAT NAME OF THE CANDIDATE Paper1 Paper2 Paper3 Paper4 Paper5 RESULT

NO Mother Name Total Total Total Total Total CR C*G 

PRN. CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G SGPA  GRADE  

CENTRE-COLLEGE Paper6 Paper7 Paper8 Paper9 Paper10 Paper11

Total Total Total Total Total Total

CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G

Paper12 Paper13 Paper14 Paper15 Paper16 Paper17

Total Total Total Total Total Total

CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G

1062993 PALANDE YASH DEEPAK 42471 42472 42475 42480 42488 Unsuccessful

DEEPIKA 32E 11E 43 15F 12E 27 32E 13E 45 24F 13E 37 50E 10E 60 -- --

2021016402336063 3.00 P 4.00 12.00 3.00 F 0.00 0.00 3.00 E 5.00 15.00 3.00 F 0.00 0.00 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 -- --

(385) Jawahar Education Societys Annasaheb Chudaman Patil
College of Engineering, Kharghar

ECL702 ECP701 ECL701

-- 22E 45 -- 20E 39 -- 18E 37

-- 23E 45 -- 19E 39 -- 19E 37

1.00 O 10.00 10.00 3.00 A 9.00 27.00 1.00 B 8.00 8.00

Total Credit -- FINAL CGPA -- FINAL GRADE --

1062994 PARKAR UDAY SANJAY 42471 42472 42475 42480 42488 Successful

SANGITA 27* 11 38 33 17 50 50 16 66 44 13 57 65 15 80 7.40 148.00

2021016402315747 3.00 P 4.00 12.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00 7.40 --

(385) Jawahar Education Societys Annasaheb Chudaman Patil
College of Engineering, Kharghar

ECL702 ECP701 ECL701

-- 21 43 -- 22 44 -- 18 39

-- 22 43 -- 22 44 -- 21 39

1.00 O 10.00 10.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00 1.00 A 9.00 9.00

Total Credit 20.00 FINAL CGPA -- FINAL GRADE --

 / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL;
NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668
 äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC
MARKS             : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100   
GRADE             :   F                    P                    E                    D                    C                    B                    A                    O         
GRADE POINT: 0.00               4.00               5.00               6.00               7.00               8.00               9.00               10.00          

 / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL;
NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668
 äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC
MARKS             : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100   
GRADE             :   F                    P                    E                    D                    C                    B                    A                    O         
GRADE POINT: 0.00               4.00               5.00               6.00               7.00               8.00               9.00               10.00          



University of Mumbai, Mumbai

B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- B.E. C-Scheme - Sem VII Examination: Winter 2024 Result Decleration Date:16 Jan 2025

42471-Microwave Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42472-Mobile Communication System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,ECL702-Mobile Communication System Laboratory:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ECP701-Major Project-I:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ECL701-

Microwave Engineering Laboratory:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,42473-Efficient Architectures for DSP Algorithms:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42474-Deep Learning:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42475-Cloud Computing and Security:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42476-Big Data

Analytics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42477-Software Defined Radio:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42478-Robotics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42479-5G Technology:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42480-Internet Communication Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42481-

Advanced Digital Signal Processing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42482-Quantum Computing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42483-Product Lifecycle Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42484-Reliability Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42485-Management Information

System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42486-Design of Experiments:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42487-Operation Research:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42488-Cyber Security and Laws:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42489-Disaster Management and Mitigation Measures:  ThUA 80/32

ThCA 20/8 100/0,42490-Energy Audit and Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42491-Development Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,

SEAT NAME OF THE CANDIDATE Paper1 Paper2 Paper3 Paper4 Paper5 RESULT

NO Mother Name Total Total Total Total Total CR C*G 

PRN. CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G SGPA  GRADE  

CENTRE-COLLEGE Paper6 Paper7 Paper8 Paper9 Paper10 Paper11

Total Total Total Total Total Total

CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G

Paper12 Paper13 Paper14 Paper15 Paper16 Paper17

Total Total Total Total Total Total

CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G

1062995 PATIL JANMENJAY GAJANAN 42471 42472 42475 42480 42488 Successful

SHRADDHA 35 13 48 41 19 60 53 18 71 67 14 81 56 15 71 8.20 164.00

2022016402179684 3.00 E 5.00 15.00 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 3.00 B 8.00 24.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00 3.00 B 8.00 24.00 8.20 --

(385) Jawahar Education Societys Annasaheb Chudaman Patil
College of Engineering, Kharghar

ECL702 ECP701 ECL701

-- 21 43 -- 20 41 -- 20 41

-- 22 43 -- 21 41 -- 21 41

1.00 O 10.00 10.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00 1.00 O 10.00 10.00

Total Credit 20.00 FINAL CGPA -- FINAL GRADE --

1062996 PATIL NAINESH SANDEEP 42471 42472 42475 42480 42488 Unsuccessful

MANDAKINI 32E 11E 43 22F 16E 38 53E 18E 71 49E 15E 64 55E 13E 68 -- --

2022016402176972 3.00 P 4.00 12.00 3.00 F 0.00 0.00 3.00 B 8.00 24.00 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 -- --

(385) Jawahar Education Societys Annasaheb Chudaman Patil
College of Engineering, Kharghar

ECL702 ECP701 ECL701

-- 22E 45 -- 21E 43 -- 20E 43

-- 23E 45 -- 22E 43 -- 23E 43

1.00 O 10.00 10.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00 1.00 O 10.00 10.00

Total Credit -- FINAL CGPA -- FINAL GRADE --

 / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL;
NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668
 äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC
MARKS             : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100   
GRADE             :   F                    P                    E                    D                    C                    B                    A                    O         
GRADE POINT: 0.00               4.00               5.00               6.00               7.00               8.00               9.00               10.00          

 / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL;
NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668
 äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC
MARKS             : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100   
GRADE             :   F                    P                    E                    D                    C                    B                    A                    O         
GRADE POINT: 0.00               4.00               5.00               6.00               7.00               8.00               9.00               10.00          



University of Mumbai, Mumbai

B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- B.E. C-Scheme - Sem VII Examination: Winter 2024 Result Decleration Date:16 Jan 2025

42471-Microwave Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42472-Mobile Communication System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,ECL702-Mobile Communication System Laboratory:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ECP701-Major Project-I:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ECL701-

Microwave Engineering Laboratory:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,42473-Efficient Architectures for DSP Algorithms:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42474-Deep Learning:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42475-Cloud Computing and Security:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42476-Big Data

Analytics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42477-Software Defined Radio:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42478-Robotics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42479-5G Technology:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42480-Internet Communication Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42481-

Advanced Digital Signal Processing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42482-Quantum Computing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42483-Product Lifecycle Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42484-Reliability Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42485-Management Information

System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42486-Design of Experiments:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42487-Operation Research:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42488-Cyber Security and Laws:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42489-Disaster Management and Mitigation Measures:  ThUA 80/32

ThCA 20/8 100/0,42490-Energy Audit and Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42491-Development Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,

SEAT NAME OF THE CANDIDATE Paper1 Paper2 Paper3 Paper4 Paper5 RESULT

NO Mother Name Total Total Total Total Total CR C*G 

PRN. CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G SGPA  GRADE  

CENTRE-COLLEGE Paper6 Paper7 Paper8 Paper9 Paper10 Paper11

Total Total Total Total Total Total

CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G

Paper12 Paper13 Paper14 Paper15 Paper16 Paper17

Total Total Total Total Total Total

CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G

1062997 / PATIL PRACHI JAYWANT 42471 42472 42475 42480 42488 Successful

JYOTSNA 41 11 52 59 19 78 46 20 66 57 18 75 73 15 88 8.65 173.00

2022016402171874 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 3.00 A 9.00 27.00 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 3.00 A 9.00 27.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00 8.65 --

(385) Jawahar Education Societys Annasaheb Chudaman Patil
College of Engineering, Kharghar

ECL702 ECP701 ECL701

-- 22 45 -- 21 42 -- 22 43

-- 23 45 -- 21 42 -- 21 43

1.00 O 10.00 10.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00 1.00 O 10.00 10.00

Total Credit 20.00 FINAL CGPA -- FINAL GRADE --

1062998 / SRUSHTI PATIL 42471 42472 42475 42480 42488 Unsuccessful

JYOTI 16F 6F 22 8F 9E 17 32E 8E 40 39E 10E 49 44E 8E 52 -- --

2022016402178932 3.00 F 0.00 0.00 3.00 F 0.00 0.00 3.00 P 4.00 12.00 3.00 E 5.00 15.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 -- --

(385) Jawahar Education Societys Annasaheb Chudaman Patil
College of Engineering, Kharghar

ECL702 ECP701 ECL701

-- 22E 45 -- 19E 38 -- 17E 35

-- 23E 45 -- 19E 38 -- 18E 35

1.00 O 10.00 10.00 3.00 A 9.00 27.00 1.00 B 8.00 8.00

Total Credit -- FINAL CGPA -- FINAL GRADE --

 / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL;
NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668
 äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC
MARKS             : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100   
GRADE             :   F                    P                    E                    D                    C                    B                    A                    O         
GRADE POINT: 0.00               4.00               5.00               6.00               7.00               8.00               9.00               10.00          

 / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL;
NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668
 äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC
MARKS             : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100   
GRADE             :   F                    P                    E                    D                    C                    B                    A                    O         
GRADE POINT: 0.00               4.00               5.00               6.00               7.00               8.00               9.00               10.00          



University of Mumbai, Mumbai

B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- B.E. C-Scheme - Sem VII Examination: Winter 2024 Result Decleration Date:16 Jan 2025

42471-Microwave Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42472-Mobile Communication System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,ECL702-Mobile Communication System Laboratory:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ECP701-Major Project-I:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ECL701-

Microwave Engineering Laboratory:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,42473-Efficient Architectures for DSP Algorithms:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42474-Deep Learning:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42475-Cloud Computing and Security:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42476-Big Data

Analytics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42477-Software Defined Radio:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42478-Robotics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42479-5G Technology:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42480-Internet Communication Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42481-

Advanced Digital Signal Processing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42482-Quantum Computing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42483-Product Lifecycle Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42484-Reliability Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42485-Management Information

System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42486-Design of Experiments:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42487-Operation Research:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42488-Cyber Security and Laws:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42489-Disaster Management and Mitigation Measures:  ThUA 80/32

ThCA 20/8 100/0,42490-Energy Audit and Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42491-Development Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,

SEAT NAME OF THE CANDIDATE Paper1 Paper2 Paper3 Paper4 Paper5 RESULT

NO Mother Name Total Total Total Total Total CR C*G 

PRN. CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G SGPA  GRADE  

CENTRE-COLLEGE Paper6 Paper7 Paper8 Paper9 Paper10 Paper11

Total Total Total Total Total Total

CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G

Paper12 Paper13 Paper14 Paper15 Paper16 Paper17

Total Total Total Total Total Total

CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G

1062999 PAWAR RAHUL VIJAY 42471 42472 42475 42480 42488 Unsuccessful

KALPANA 22F 10E 32 34E 11E 45 39E 12E 51 17F 10E 27 49E 11E 60 -- --

2017016402405706 3.00 F 0.00 0.00 3.00 E 5.00 15.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 3.00 F 0.00 0.00 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 -- --

(385) Jawahar Education Societys Annasaheb Chudaman Patil
College of Engineering, Kharghar

ECL702 ECP701 ECL701

-- 21E 43 -- 22E 44 -- 21E 41

-- 22E 43 -- 22E 44 -- 20E 41

1.00 O 10.00 10.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00 1.00 O 10.00 10.00

Total Credit -- FINAL CGPA -- FINAL GRADE --

1063000 RANE SHUBHAM SHYAMSUNDAR 42471 42472 42475 42480 42488 Successful

SUNITA 35 10 45 34 14 48 34 14 48 32 14 46 37 13 50 6.30 126.00

2022016402179301 3.00 E 5.00 15.00 3.00 E 5.00 15.00 3.00 E 5.00 15.00 3.00 E 5.00 15.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 6.30 --

(385) Jawahar Education Societys Annasaheb Chudaman Patil
College of Engineering, Kharghar

ECL702 ECP701 ECL701

-- 22 45 -- 23 46 -- 17 35

-- 23 45 -- 23 46 -- 18 35

1.00 O 10.00 10.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00 1.00 B 8.00 8.00

Total Credit 20.00 FINAL CGPA -- FINAL GRADE --

 / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL;
NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668
 äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC
MARKS             : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100   
GRADE             :   F                    P                    E                    D                    C                    B                    A                    O         
GRADE POINT: 0.00               4.00               5.00               6.00               7.00               8.00               9.00               10.00          

 / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL;
NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668
 äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC
MARKS             : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100   
GRADE             :   F                    P                    E                    D                    C                    B                    A                    O         
GRADE POINT: 0.00               4.00               5.00               6.00               7.00               8.00               9.00               10.00          



University of Mumbai, Mumbai

B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- B.E. C-Scheme - Sem VII Examination: Winter 2024 Result Decleration Date:16 Jan 2025

42471-Microwave Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42472-Mobile Communication System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,ECL702-Mobile Communication System Laboratory:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ECP701-Major Project-I:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ECL701-

Microwave Engineering Laboratory:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,42473-Efficient Architectures for DSP Algorithms:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42474-Deep Learning:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42475-Cloud Computing and Security:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42476-Big Data

Analytics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42477-Software Defined Radio:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42478-Robotics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42479-5G Technology:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42480-Internet Communication Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42481-

Advanced Digital Signal Processing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42482-Quantum Computing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42483-Product Lifecycle Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42484-Reliability Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42485-Management Information

System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42486-Design of Experiments:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42487-Operation Research:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42488-Cyber Security and Laws:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42489-Disaster Management and Mitigation Measures:  ThUA 80/32

ThCA 20/8 100/0,42490-Energy Audit and Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42491-Development Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,

SEAT NAME OF THE CANDIDATE Paper1 Paper2 Paper3 Paper4 Paper5 RESULT

NO Mother Name Total Total Total Total Total CR C*G 

PRN. CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G SGPA  GRADE  

CENTRE-COLLEGE Paper6 Paper7 Paper8 Paper9 Paper10 Paper11

Total Total Total Total Total Total

CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G

Paper12 Paper13 Paper14 Paper15 Paper16 Paper17

Total Total Total Total Total Total

CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G

1063001 REDEKAR SUDHANSHU SHRIKANT 42471 42472 42475 42480 42488 Unsuccessful

VANDANA 34E 11E 45 25F 18E 43 32E 16E 48 24F 9E 33 44E 14E 58 -- --

2021016402307705 3.00 E 5.00 15.00 3.00 F 0.00 0.00 3.00 E 5.00 15.00 3.00 F 0.00 0.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 -- --

(385) Jawahar Education Societys Annasaheb Chudaman Patil
College of Engineering, Kharghar

ECL702 ECP701 ECL701

-- 21E 43 -- 20E 41 -- 17E 37

-- 22E 43 -- 21E 41 -- 20E 37

1.00 O 10.00 10.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00 1.00 B 8.00 8.00

Total Credit -- FINAL CGPA -- FINAL GRADE --

1063002 SAHU KUNDANDAS AMRITDAS 42471 42472 42475 42480 42488 Unsuccessful

SEEMA 32E 6F 38 22F 14E 36 43E 12E 55 16F 12E 28 48E 11E 59 -- --

2021016402335601 3.00 F 0.00 0.00 3.00 F 0.00 0.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 3.00 F 0.00 0.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 -- --

(385) Jawahar Education Societys Annasaheb Chudaman Patil
College of Engineering, Kharghar

ECL702 ECP701 ECL701

-- 21E 43 -- 20E 41 -- 17E 35

-- 22E 43 -- 21E 41 -- 18E 35

1.00 O 10.00 10.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00 1.00 B 8.00 8.00

Total Credit -- FINAL CGPA -- FINAL GRADE --

 / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL;
NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668
 äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC
MARKS             : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100   
GRADE             :   F                    P                    E                    D                    C                    B                    A                    O         
GRADE POINT: 0.00               4.00               5.00               6.00               7.00               8.00               9.00               10.00          

 / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL;
NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668
 äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC
MARKS             : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100   
GRADE             :   F                    P                    E                    D                    C                    B                    A                    O         
GRADE POINT: 0.00               4.00               5.00               6.00               7.00               8.00               9.00               10.00          



University of Mumbai, Mumbai

B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- B.E. C-Scheme - Sem VII Examination: Winter 2024 Result Decleration Date:16 Jan 2025

42471-Microwave Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42472-Mobile Communication System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,ECL702-Mobile Communication System Laboratory:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ECP701-Major Project-I:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ECL701-

Microwave Engineering Laboratory:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,42473-Efficient Architectures for DSP Algorithms:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42474-Deep Learning:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42475-Cloud Computing and Security:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42476-Big Data

Analytics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42477-Software Defined Radio:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42478-Robotics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42479-5G Technology:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42480-Internet Communication Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42481-

Advanced Digital Signal Processing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42482-Quantum Computing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42483-Product Lifecycle Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42484-Reliability Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42485-Management Information

System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42486-Design of Experiments:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42487-Operation Research:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42488-Cyber Security and Laws:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42489-Disaster Management and Mitigation Measures:  ThUA 80/32

ThCA 20/8 100/0,42490-Energy Audit and Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42491-Development Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,

SEAT NAME OF THE CANDIDATE Paper1 Paper2 Paper3 Paper4 Paper5 RESULT

NO Mother Name Total Total Total Total Total CR C*G 

PRN. CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G SGPA  GRADE  

CENTRE-COLLEGE Paper6 Paper7 Paper8 Paper9 Paper10 Paper11

Total Total Total Total Total Total

CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G

Paper12 Paper13 Paper14 Paper15 Paper16 Paper17

Total Total Total Total Total Total

CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G

1063003 / SHINDE SHREYA BHIMRAO JAYSHREE 42471 42472 42475 42480 42488 Successful

JAYSHREE 55 16 71 58 19 77 60 19 79 45 15 60 62 16 78 8.80 176.00

2021016402305471 3.00 B 8.00 24.00 3.00 A 9.00 27.00 3.00 A 9.00 27.00 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 3.00 A 9.00 27.00 8.80 --

(385) Jawahar Education Societys Annasaheb Chudaman Patil
College of Engineering, Kharghar

ECL702 ECP701 ECL701

-- 22 45 -- 22 45 -- 20 41

-- 23 45 -- 23 45 -- 21 41

1.00 O 10.00 10.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00 1.00 O 10.00 10.00

Total Credit 20.00 FINAL CGPA -- FINAL GRADE --

1063004 / SONAWANE AMBIKA PRAVIN 42471 42472 42475 42480 42488 Successful

REKHA 37 15 52 41 18 59 58 19 77 65 17 82 75 18 93 8.65 173.00

2021016402309437 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 3.00 A 9.00 27.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00 8.65 --

(385) Jawahar Education Societys Annasaheb Chudaman Patil
College of Engineering, Kharghar

ECL702 ECP701 ECL701

-- 23 46 -- 21 43 -- 23 41

-- 23 46 -- 22 43 -- 18 41

1.00 O 10.00 10.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00 1.00 O 10.00 10.00

Total Credit 20.00 FINAL CGPA -- FINAL GRADE --

 / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL;
NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668
 äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC
MARKS             : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100   
GRADE             :   F                    P                    E                    D                    C                    B                    A                    O         
GRADE POINT: 0.00               4.00               5.00               6.00               7.00               8.00               9.00               10.00          

 / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL;
NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668
 äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC
MARKS             : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100   
GRADE             :   F                    P                    E                    D                    C                    B                    A                    O         
GRADE POINT: 0.00               4.00               5.00               6.00               7.00               8.00               9.00               10.00          



University of Mumbai, Mumbai

B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- B.E. C-Scheme - Sem VII Examination: Winter 2024 Result Decleration Date:16 Jan 2025

42471-Microwave Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42472-Mobile Communication System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,ECL702-Mobile Communication System Laboratory:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ECP701-Major Project-I:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ECL701-

Microwave Engineering Laboratory:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,42473-Efficient Architectures for DSP Algorithms:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42474-Deep Learning:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42475-Cloud Computing and Security:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42476-Big Data

Analytics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42477-Software Defined Radio:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42478-Robotics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42479-5G Technology:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42480-Internet Communication Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42481-

Advanced Digital Signal Processing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42482-Quantum Computing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42483-Product Lifecycle Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42484-Reliability Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42485-Management Information

System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42486-Design of Experiments:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42487-Operation Research:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42488-Cyber Security and Laws:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42489-Disaster Management and Mitigation Measures:  ThUA 80/32

ThCA 20/8 100/0,42490-Energy Audit and Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42491-Development Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,

SEAT NAME OF THE CANDIDATE Paper1 Paper2 Paper3 Paper4 Paper5 RESULT

NO Mother Name Total Total Total Total Total CR C*G 

PRN. CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G SGPA  GRADE  

CENTRE-COLLEGE Paper6 Paper7 Paper8 Paper9 Paper10 Paper11

Total Total Total Total Total Total

CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G

Paper12 Paper13 Paper14 Paper15 Paper16 Paper17

Total Total Total Total Total Total

CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G

1063005 UPARKAR VINIT VIJAY 42471 42472 42475 42480 42488 Unsuccessful

VEENA 35E 10E 45 36E 15E 51 34E 14E 48 24F 10E 34 60E 12E 72 -- --

2022016402178166 3.00 E 5.00 15.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 3.00 E 5.00 15.00 3.00 F 0.00 0.00 3.00 B 8.00 24.00 -- --

(385) Jawahar Education Societys Annasaheb Chudaman Patil
College of Engineering, Kharghar

ECL702 ECP701 ECL701

-- 18E 37 -- 22E 44 -- 20E 39

-- 19E 37 -- 22E 44 -- 19E 39

1.00 B 8.00 8.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00 1.00 A 9.00 9.00

Total Credit -- FINAL CGPA -- FINAL GRADE --

1063006 YADAV RISHIKESH AMARJEET 42471 42472 42475 42480 42488 Successful

VIMAL YADAV 32 11 43 32 14 46 37 15 52 34 11 45 67 11 78 6.80 136.00

2021016402309863 3.00 P 4.00 12.00 3.00 E 5.00 15.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 3.00 E 5.00 15.00 3.00 A 9.00 27.00 6.80 --

(385) Jawahar Education Societys Annasaheb Chudaman Patil
College of Engineering, Kharghar

ECL702 ECP701 ECL701

-- 21 43 -- 20 42 -- 17 38

-- 22 43 -- 22 42 -- 21 38

1.00 O 10.00 10.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00 1.00 A 9.00 9.00

Total Credit 20.00 FINAL CGPA -- FINAL GRADE --

 / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL;
NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668
 äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC
MARKS             : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100   
GRADE             :   F                    P                    E                    D                    C                    B                    A                    O         
GRADE POINT: 0.00               4.00               5.00               6.00               7.00               8.00               9.00               10.00          

 / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL;
NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668
 äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC
MARKS             : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100   
GRADE             :   F                    P                    E                    D                    C                    B                    A                    O         
GRADE POINT: 0.00               4.00               5.00               6.00               7.00               8.00               9.00               10.00          



University of Mumbai, Mumbai

B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- B.E. C-Scheme - Sem VII Examination: Winter 2024 Result Decleration Date:16 Jan 2025

42471-Microwave Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42472-Mobile Communication System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,ECL702-Mobile Communication System Laboratory:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ECP701-Major Project-I:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ECL701-

Microwave Engineering Laboratory:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,42473-Efficient Architectures for DSP Algorithms:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42474-Deep Learning:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42475-Cloud Computing and Security:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42476-Big Data

Analytics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42477-Software Defined Radio:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42478-Robotics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42479-5G Technology:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42480-Internet Communication Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42481-

Advanced Digital Signal Processing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42482-Quantum Computing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42483-Product Lifecycle Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42484-Reliability Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42485-Management Information

System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42486-Design of Experiments:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42487-Operation Research:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42488-Cyber Security and Laws:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42489-Disaster Management and Mitigation Measures:  ThUA 80/32

ThCA 20/8 100/0,42490-Energy Audit and Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42491-Development Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,

SEAT NAME OF THE CANDIDATE Paper1 Paper2 Paper3 Paper4 Paper5 RESULT

NO Mother Name Total Total Total Total Total CR C*G 

PRN. CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G SGPA  GRADE  

CENTRE-COLLEGE Paper6 Paper7 Paper8 Paper9 Paper10 Paper11

Total Total Total Total Total Total

CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G

Paper12 Paper13 Paper14 Paper15 Paper16 Paper17

Total Total Total Total Total Total

CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G

1063007 / YEWALE TEJASWINI SANJAY 42471 42472 42475 42480 42488 Successful

RANJANA 32 10 42 32 15 47 37 13 50 45 14 59 52 13 65 6.70 134.00

2022016402178093 3.00 P 4.00 12.00 3.00 E 5.00 15.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 6.70 --

(385) Jawahar Education Societys Annasaheb Chudaman Patil
College of Engineering, Kharghar

ECL702 ECP701 ECL701

-- 22 45 -- 22 44 -- 22 44

-- 23 45 -- 22 44 -- 22 44

1.00 O 10.00 10.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00 1.00 O 10.00 10.00

Total Credit 20.00 FINAL CGPA -- FINAL GRADE --

1063008 BHAGAT PRATIK MANOHAR 42471 42472 42476 42480 42488 Successful

SAVITA 55+ 15+ 70 34 15+ 49 40+ 12+ 52 40+ 15+ 55 50+ 14+ 64 7.25 145.00

2021016402336105 3.00 B 8.00 24.00 3.00 E 5.00 15.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 7.25 --

(385) Jawahar Education Societys Annasaheb Chudaman Patil
College of Engineering, Kharghar

ECL702 ECP701 ECL701

-- 22+ 43 -- 20+ 40 -- 18+ 38

-- 21+ 43 -- 20+ 40 -- 20+ 38

1.00 O 10.00 10.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00 1.00 A 9.00 9.00

Total Credit 20.00 FINAL CGPA -- FINAL GRADE --

 / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL;
NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668
 äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC
MARKS             : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100   
GRADE             :   F                    P                    E                    D                    C                    B                    A                    O         
GRADE POINT: 0.00               4.00               5.00               6.00               7.00               8.00               9.00               10.00          

 / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL;
NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668
 äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC
MARKS             : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100   
GRADE             :   F                    P                    E                    D                    C                    B                    A                    O         
GRADE POINT: 0.00               4.00               5.00               6.00               7.00               8.00               9.00               10.00          



University of Mumbai, Mumbai

B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- B.E. C-Scheme - Sem VII Examination: Winter 2024 Result Decleration Date:16 Jan 2025

42471-Microwave Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42472-Mobile Communication System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,ECL702-Mobile Communication System Laboratory:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ECP701-Major Project-I:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ECL701-

Microwave Engineering Laboratory:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,42473-Efficient Architectures for DSP Algorithms:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42474-Deep Learning:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42475-Cloud Computing and Security:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42476-Big Data

Analytics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42477-Software Defined Radio:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42478-Robotics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42479-5G Technology:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42480-Internet Communication Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42481-

Advanced Digital Signal Processing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42482-Quantum Computing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42483-Product Lifecycle Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42484-Reliability Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42485-Management Information

System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42486-Design of Experiments:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42487-Operation Research:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42488-Cyber Security and Laws:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42489-Disaster Management and Mitigation Measures:  ThUA 80/32

ThCA 20/8 100/0,42490-Energy Audit and Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42491-Development Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,

SEAT NAME OF THE CANDIDATE Paper1 Paper2 Paper3 Paper4 Paper5 RESULT

NO Mother Name Total Total Total Total Total CR C*G 

PRN. CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G SGPA  GRADE  

CENTRE-COLLEGE Paper6 Paper7 Paper8 Paper9 Paper10 Paper11

Total Total Total Total Total Total

CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G

Paper12 Paper13 Paper14 Paper15 Paper16 Paper17

Total Total Total Total Total Total

CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G

1063009 JAGTAP SANTOSH ANIL 42471 42472 42476 42480 42488 Successful

SHUBHANGI 45+ 18+ 63 32 15+ 47 33+ 17+ 50 37+ 16+ 53 41+ 13+ 54 6.90 138.00

2021016402335493 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 3.00 E 5.00 15.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 6.90 --

(385) Jawahar Education Societys Annasaheb Chudaman Patil
College of Engineering, Kharghar

ECL702 ECP701 ECL701

-- 21+ 42 -- 20+ 41 -- 16+ 36

-- 21+ 42 -- 21+ 41 -- 20+ 36

1.00 O 10.00 10.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00 1.00 B 8.00 8.00

Total Credit 20.00 FINAL CGPA -- FINAL GRADE --

1063010 MORE SACHIN ULHAS 42471 42472 42476 42480 42488 Unsuccessful

NAMRATA 20F 12+ 32 23F 8+ 31 32+ 13+ 45 45+ 9+ 54 47+ 11+ 58 -- --

2021016402336152 3.00 F 0.00 0.00 3.00 F 0.00 0.00 3.00 E 5.00 15.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 -- --

(385) Jawahar Education Societys Annasaheb Chudaman Patil
College of Engineering, Kharghar

ECL702 ECP701 ECL701

-- 22+ 44 -- 22+ 44 -- 18+ 39

-- 22+ 44 -- 22+ 44 -- 21+ 39

1.00 O 10.00 10.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00 1.00 A 9.00 9.00

Total Credit -- FINAL CGPA -- FINAL GRADE --

 / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL;
NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668
 äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC
MARKS             : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100   
GRADE             :   F                    P                    E                    D                    C                    B                    A                    O         
GRADE POINT: 0.00               4.00               5.00               6.00               7.00               8.00               9.00               10.00          

 / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL;
NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668
 äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC
MARKS             : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100   
GRADE             :   F                    P                    E                    D                    C                    B                    A                    O         
GRADE POINT: 0.00               4.00               5.00               6.00               7.00               8.00               9.00               10.00          



University of Mumbai, Mumbai

B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- B.E. C-Scheme - Sem VII Examination: Winter 2024 Result Decleration Date:16 Jan 2025

42471-Microwave Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42472-Mobile Communication System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,ECL702-Mobile Communication System Laboratory:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ECP701-Major Project-I:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ECL701-

Microwave Engineering Laboratory:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,42473-Efficient Architectures for DSP Algorithms:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42474-Deep Learning:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42475-Cloud Computing and Security:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42476-Big Data

Analytics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42477-Software Defined Radio:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42478-Robotics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42479-5G Technology:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42480-Internet Communication Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42481-

Advanced Digital Signal Processing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42482-Quantum Computing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42483-Product Lifecycle Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42484-Reliability Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42485-Management Information

System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42486-Design of Experiments:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42487-Operation Research:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42488-Cyber Security and Laws:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42489-Disaster Management and Mitigation Measures:  ThUA 80/32

ThCA 20/8 100/0,42490-Energy Audit and Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42491-Development Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,

SEAT NAME OF THE CANDIDATE Paper1 Paper2 Paper3 Paper4 Paper5 RESULT

NO Mother Name Total Total Total Total Total CR C*G 

PRN. CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G SGPA  GRADE  

CENTRE-COLLEGE Paper6 Paper7 Paper8 Paper9 Paper10 Paper11

Total Total Total Total Total Total

CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G

Paper12 Paper13 Paper14 Paper15 Paper16 Paper17

Total Total Total Total Total Total

CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G

1063011 SHINDE MAYUR ATMARAM 42471 42472 42476 42480 42488 Unsuccessful

LAXMI 19F 13+ 32 32E 11+ 43 32+ 12+ 44 40+ 11+ 51 56+ 11+ 67 -- --

2021016402334942 3.00 F 0.00 0.00 3.00 P 4.00 12.00 3.00 P 4.00 12.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 -- --

(385) Jawahar Education Societys Annasaheb Chudaman Patil
College of Engineering, Kharghar

ECL702 ECP701 ECL701

-- 22+ 42 -- 23+ 47 -- 15+ 34

-- 20+ 42 -- 24+ 47 -- 19+ 34

1.00 O 10.00 10.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00 1.00 C 7.00 7.00

Total Credit -- FINAL CGPA -- FINAL GRADE --

1063012 THEMAKA SANKET SHANTARAM 42471 42472 42476 42480 42488 Unsuccessful

SANGITA 22F 13+ 35 19F 10+ 29 32+ 10+ 42 35+ 12+ 47 43+ 9+ 52 -- --

2021016402336113 3.00 F 0.00 0.00 3.00 F 0.00 0.00 3.00 P 4.00 12.00 3.00 E 5.00 15.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 -- --

(385) Jawahar Education Societys Annasaheb Chudaman Patil
College of Engineering, Kharghar

ECL702 ECP701 ECL701

-- 21+ 42 -- 20+ 40 -- 15+ 34

-- 21+ 42 -- 20+ 40 -- 19+ 34

1.00 O 10.00 10.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00 1.00 C 7.00 7.00

Total Credit -- FINAL CGPA -- FINAL GRADE --

 / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL;
NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668
 äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC
MARKS             : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100   
GRADE             :   F                    P                    E                    D                    C                    B                    A                    O         
GRADE POINT: 0.00               4.00               5.00               6.00               7.00               8.00               9.00               10.00          

 / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL;
NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668
 äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC
MARKS             : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100   
GRADE             :   F                    P                    E                    D                    C                    B                    A                    O         
GRADE POINT: 0.00               4.00               5.00               6.00               7.00               8.00               9.00               10.00          



University of Mumbai, Mumbai

B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- B.E. C-Scheme - Sem VII Examination: Winter 2024 Result Decleration Date:16 Jan 2025

42471-Microwave Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42472-Mobile Communication System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,ECL702-Mobile Communication System Laboratory:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ECP701-Major Project-I:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ECL701-

Microwave Engineering Laboratory:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,42473-Efficient Architectures for DSP Algorithms:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42474-Deep Learning:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42475-Cloud Computing and Security:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42476-Big Data

Analytics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42477-Software Defined Radio:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42478-Robotics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42479-5G Technology:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42480-Internet Communication Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42481-

Advanced Digital Signal Processing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42482-Quantum Computing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42483-Product Lifecycle Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42484-Reliability Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42485-Management Information

System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42486-Design of Experiments:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42487-Operation Research:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42488-Cyber Security and Laws:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42489-Disaster Management and Mitigation Measures:  ThUA 80/32

ThCA 20/8 100/0,42490-Energy Audit and Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42491-Development Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,

SEAT NAME OF THE CANDIDATE Paper1 Paper2 Paper3 Paper4 Paper5 RESULT

NO Mother Name Total Total Total Total Total CR C*G 

PRN. CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G SGPA  GRADE  

CENTRE-COLLEGE Paper6 Paper7 Paper8 Paper9 Paper10 Paper11

Total Total Total Total Total Total

CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G

Paper12 Paper13 Paper14 Paper15 Paper16 Paper17

Total Total Total Total Total Total

CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G

1063013 ZEPLE SAURABH SUNIL 42471 42472 42476 42480 42488 Successful

MADHURI 32+ 13+ 45 32 15+ 47 32+ 15+ 47 32+ 13+ 45 38+ 12+ 50 6.20 124.00

2021016402335566 3.00 E 5.00 15.00 3.00 E 5.00 15.00 3.00 E 5.00 15.00 3.00 E 5.00 15.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 6.20 --

(385) Jawahar Education Societys Annasaheb Chudaman Patil
College of Engineering, Kharghar

ECL702 ECP701 ECL701

-- 21+ 43 -- 20+ 39 -- 18+ 38

-- 22+ 43 -- 19+ 39 -- 20+ 38

1.00 O 10.00 10.00 3.00 A 9.00 27.00 1.00 A 9.00 9.00

Total Credit 20.00 FINAL CGPA -- FINAL GRADE --

 / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL;
NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668
 äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC
MARKS             : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100   
GRADE             :   F                    P                    E                    D                    C                    B                    A                    O         
GRADE POINT: 0.00               4.00               5.00               6.00               7.00               8.00               9.00               10.00          


